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 RFP Plan Holders List 
                                   
RFP Number:   699              Close Date:    Friday, September 4, 2015               Close Time:  3:00 PM   
 
RFP Name:   Health Savings Account, Limited Purpose FSA & Flexible Spending Acct Administrator 
                
 

  
Vendor Name, Address  

 

 
Vendor Contact  

Name & Phone No. 
                                 

 
E-mail address 

 
Date RFP  
E-mailed 

#1 
 
 

PayFlex Systems 
11 Mejorana 
Rancho Santa Maria, CA  92688 

 
Eric Farr 

714-425-2748 

 
efarr@payflex.com 

 

 
August 20, 2015 

#2 
 
 

Flex-Plan Services, Inc. 
11400 SE 6th St., Suite 125 
Bellevue, WA  98004 
 

 
Darab K. Sarbandi 

425-452-3452 

 
dsarbandi@Flex-Plan.com 

 
August 20, 2015 

#3 
 
 

Health Equity 
4512 SW Wood Parkway 
Portland, OR 97219 

 
Jared Momberger 

801-727-1206 

 
jmomberger@healthequity.com 

 
August 20, 2015 

#4 
 
 

HR Simplified 
8441 Wayzata Blvd. Ste. 300 
Minneapolis,  MN  55426 
 

 
Mike Melnychuk 

888-318-7472 x7420 

 
mike@hrsimplified.com 

 
August 20, 2015 

#5 Flexible Benefit Administrators, Inc 
509 Viking Dr, Ste F 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452 

Leanne Widenhofer 
800-437-3539 

 
lwidenhofer@flex-admin.com 

 
August 20, 2015 

#6 Mercer  
111 SW Columbia, Suite 500 
Portland, OR 97201, USA 
 

Carrie Bourquein, CEBS 
P: +1 503 273 5928 
M: +1 503 333 6685 

 

 
carrie.bourquein@mercer.com 

 

 
August 20, 2015 

#7 Total Administrative Service 
Corporation (TASC)  
2302 International Lane 
Madison, WI  53704-3140 
 

 
Dan Bundt 

P - 608-852-8440 
 
 

 
veronica.delgado@tasconline.com 

daniel.bundt@tasconline.com 
 

 
August 21, 2015 

#8 WageWorks, Inc. 
1100 Park Place, 4th Floor 
San Mateo, CA  94403 

 
Kathy Edgington 

P – (925) 736-2119 

 
Kathy.edgington@wageworks.com 
 

 
August 24, 2015 

#9 ASIFlex | ASI COBRA 
201 W. Broadway, #4C  Columbia, 
MO 65203  

 
Anita Spencer, CEBS 

P:  573.999.6632 
 

 
aspencer@asiflex.com 

marketing@asiflex.com 
 

 
August 26, 2015 

#10 ConnectYourCare, LLC 
307 International Circle, #200 
Hunt Valley, MD  21030 
 

 
Kristin Kwajewski 
P: 410-891-0732 

 

 
kristin.kwajewski@ConnectYourCare.com 
Sherie.Cox@ConnectYourCare.com 

 
August 26, 2015 

#11 Discovery Benefits  
4321 20th Ave SW|  
Fargo, ND 58103  
 

 
     P-701.239.6536 
    1-877.765.8810  

 
srichardson@discoverybenefits.com 
lkouba@discoverybenefits.com 
 

 
September 1, 2015 
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